
1. Recharging time varies from different location, temperature, weather etc. 
    The actual time may be different.

2. During recharging, keep your portable power station away from heat and
 direct sunlight in order to extend its life span.

PLEASE MIND THESE WHILE SOLAR RECHARGING:

Superior portability Shockproof & dustproof

Foldable design for easy transport Compact and lightweight

Plastic handle make it easy to carry Adjustable kickstands for easy 
installation or angle adjustment

ETFE-laminated solar cells offer weather-resistant 
outdoor durability and longer life

PLEASE MIND THESE WHILE SOLAR RECHARGING:



JIAXING FEIYA NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD WWW.fysolartech.com

ELECTRICAL DATA(STC)

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Peak Power(Pmax)

Maximum Power Voltage(Vmp)

Maximum Power Current(Voc)

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)

Short Circuit Current(Isc)

Folding No.

*irradiance 1000W/m2,AM 1.5,and cell temperature of 25°C

Folding Dimensions(mm)

Unfold Dimensions(mm)

Carton box Size(mm)

Packing

N.W.(Kg)

Surface Material

100W

19.6V

5.11A

22.82V

5.38A

1*2

585*579*35

1154*585*25

690*630*60

1unit/carton box

4.97

ETFE

120W

19.47V

6.17A

22.67V

6.49A

1*2

585*651*35

1301*585*25

690*630*60

1unit/carton box

5.6

ETFE

200W

19.6V

10.21A

22.82V

10.75A

1*4

585*589*55

2195*585*25

690*630*80

1unit/carton box

9.5

ETFE

300W

48.6V

6.42A

54.48V

6.79A

1*4

625*794*55

2332*794*25

655*835*80

1unit/carton box

13.6

ETFE

TECHNICAL  PARAMETERS

FOLDABLE SOLAR
CHARGE BAG

120W

100W200W

300W


